Document Number: 51063 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 17-Apr-12 See also Application Note: www.vishay.com/doc?51001 and www.vishay.com/doc?52029 1
P16S, PA16S
Vishay Sfernice
Knob Potentiometer with Switch
This document is subject to change without notice.
THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
The P16S is a revolutionary concept in panel mounted

during 6 h
± 0.2 % - V1-2V1-3 ± 0.5 %
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL STYLE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE TAPER PACKAGING
CODE
SPECIAL
NUMBER
P16S =
Cermet
PA16S =
Conductive
plastic
NM: Metallic black
NP: Plastic black
WM: Metallic white
WP: Plastic white
BP: Plastic blue
223 = 22 k
for ohmic value
range see
electrical
specification
M = ± 20 %
On request:
K = ± 10 %
A: Linear
L: Clockwise logarithmic
F: Inverse clockwise logarithmic
B15 =
Box of
20 pieces
(If applicable)
Given by
Vishay
for custom
design
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
P16S NP 22 k 20 % A BO20 e3
MODEL STYLE VALUE TOLERANCE TAPER SPECIAL PACKAGING SPECIAL LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
P 2 2 3 M A B 56P N1 1S
Legal Disclaimer Notice
www.vishay.com Vishay